
34 --- FAYARD, Manfred BIOT 16,6 21 21

RIGAUD, Olivier BIOT 17,2

35 --- MOLENDIJK-HUBER, Ingeborg TERRE BLANCHE 17,5 21 21

GULYANTS, Inna TERRE BLANCHE 22,9

36 --- VALLAUD, Bernard VALESCURE 16,3 21 21

BONFILS, Patrick VALESCURE 19,1

37 --- DARROU, Francis TERRE BLANCHE 11,9 21 21

KINNEY, John Paul TERRE BLANCHE 17,7

38 --- BEAUMANOIR, Bruno ROYAL MOUGINS 14,5 20 20

PIERRISNARD, Dominique ROYAL MOUGINS 15,1

39 --- BOURGEOIS, Gilles GRANDE BASTIDE 13,9 20 20

PIETREMENT, Jean-Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE 17,5

40 --- NICOLAS, Christophe ST ENDREOL 12,4 20 20

MAISONNASSE, Pierre ST ENDREOL 21,2

41 --- JACQUOT, Catherine STE MAXIME 22,3 19 19

GROUD, Monique STE MAXIME 24,0

42 --- ROLLET, Daniel L'ESTEREL 17,4 19 19

CLERC, Jean Pierre L'ESTEREL 22,0

43 --- MORENO, Jean Guy RIVIERA BARBOSS 10,4 19 19

BAUD, Jacques RIVIERA BARBOSS 14,8

44 --- JARLAUD, Yves OPIO VALBONNE 17,7 18 18

ESPINASSE, Philippe OPIO VALBONNE 22,0

45 --- GOFFIN, Bruno ROYAL MOUGINS 19,2 18 18

FELBER, Eric ROYAL MOUGINS 22,0

46 --- PERDREAU, Alain L'ESTEREL 14,4 17 17

PUCCI, Roger L'ESTEREL 18,6

47 --- LESUEUR, Christian L'ESTEREL 21,4 14 14

THUROT, Christian L'ESTEREL 22,0

48 --- DUMAINE-MARTIN, Xavier BIOT 17,5 12 12

BENAZERAF, Claude BIOT 22,0

Mixte | Stableford - Net
Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Index  Tour Total

1 1 BAUJOIN, Alex RIVIERA BARBOSS 15,9 52 52

RICHARD, Bruno RIVIERA BARBOSS 21,4

2 --- SZPIRO, Pascal BARBAROUX 15,0 49 49

RUBENS, Christine BARBAROUX 21,6

3 --- BAUSSET, Jean Francois STE MAXIME 13,8 48 48
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CULLY, Daniel STE MAXIME 17,0

4 --- ENARD DE LYNX, Thiebault OPIO VALBONNE 12,7 46 46

BITTNER, Pascal OPIO VALBONNE 17,1

5 --- ESPOSITO, Francois BARBAROUX 15,8 45 45

RAYNAL, Marita BARBAROUX 20,4

6 --- MALIK, Shaheen ROYAL MOUGINS 10,5 45 45

ANCIAUX, Henri ROYAL MOUGINS 22,0

7 --- PARHAD, Jean-Claude ST ENDREOL 5,8 45 45

PICHAN, Herland ST ENDREOL 8,0

8 --- LELONG, Didier ST ENDREOL 8,7 45 45

BRUNSCHWEILER, Jean Marc ST ENDREOL 11,8

9 --- DI GENNARO, René OPIO VALBONNE 18,4 43 43

PARIS, Claude OPIO VALBONNE 22,0

10 --- FAUVET, Alain ST DONAT 20,2 43 43

BARAZER, Bernard ST DONAT 22,0

11 --- MOLENDIJK-HUBER, Ingeborg TERRE BLANCHE 17,5 43 43

GULYANTS, Inna TERRE BLANCHE 22,9

12 --- TROUILLAS, Jean Paul VALESCURE 14,2 43 43

DE POTAPOFF, Nicolas VALESCURE 19,5

13 --- SACRE, Denis OPIO VALBONNE 8,3 43 43

OSSTYN, Philippe OPIO VALBONNE 12,3

14 --- KEMPF, Gerard GRANDE BASTIDE 4,9 42 42

GUANCIOLI, René GRANDE BASTIDE 5,9

15 --- GROUD, Jean STE MAXIME 16,4 42 42

FELZINE, Henri STE MAXIME 17,8

16 --- RESPLANDIN, Didier BARBAROUX 13,1 42 42

MOUTON, Gilbert BARBAROUX 13,8

17 --- QUEITSCH, Rupprecht GRANDE BASTIDE 14,3 41 41

PACCOU, Christian GRANDE BASTIDE 21,0

18 --- BELLICARDI, Catherine ST DONAT 8,3 41 41

DRUGMANNE, Nicolas ST DONAT 9,0

19 --- TCHAPLYGUINE, Yannick ST DONAT 16,2 41 41

KOCHKANIAN, Sylvain ST DONAT 17,8

20 --- MERLE, Jean-Louis VALESCURE 16,6 41 41

MARTIN, Daniel VALESCURE 16,7

21 --- MOLENDIJK, Pieter TERRE BLANCHE 5,1 41 41

LEYGONIE, Patrick TERRE BLANCHE 7,1

22 --- PLATTS, Graham TERRE BLANCHE 8,5 41 41
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FLACHAIRE, Daniel TERRE BLANCHE 12,7

23 --- BOUGHAZI, Noredine L'ESTEREL 11,0 41 41

THIBAUDAT, Frédéric L'ESTEREL 16,1

24 --- NICOLAS, Christophe ST ENDREOL 12,4 40 40

MAISONNASSE, Pierre ST ENDREOL 21,2

25 --- MEYNIER, Serge RIVIERA BARBOSS 17,1 40 40

BERNARDI, Serge RIVIERA BARBOSS 17,8

26 --- NOUISRI, Ahcene BIOT 7,0 40 40

TOUZET, Didier BIOT 8,7

27 --- JACQUOT, Catherine STE MAXIME 22,3 40 40

GROUD, Monique STE MAXIME 24,0

28 --- BROGGI, Claude ST DONAT 11,5 39 39

THIRIET, Philippe ST DONAT 13,9

29 --- BRÉMOND, Sylvie BARBAROUX 6,2 39 39

BELMONTE, Joelle BARBAROUX 6,8

30 --- GOFFIN, Bruno ROYAL MOUGINS 19,2 39 39

FELBER, Eric ROYAL MOUGINS 22,0

31 --- FAYARD, Manfred BIOT 16,6 39 39

RIGAUD, Olivier BIOT 17,2

32 --- VALLAUD, Bernard VALESCURE 16,3 39 39

BONFILS, Patrick VALESCURE 19,1

33 --- GIARRETTO, Olivier ST ENDREOL 7,2 39 39

HOUPERT, Alain ST ENDREOL 19,0

34 --- DECROP, Philippe VALESCURE 14,8 39 39

DECROP, Arlette VALESCURE 18,0

35 --- VALSAMIDIS, Stéphane RIVIERA BARBOSS 10,5 38 38

FREMONT, Martial RIVIERA BARBOSS 16,2

36 --- JARLAUD, Yves OPIO VALBONNE 17,7 38 38

ESPINASSE, Philippe OPIO VALBONNE 22,0

37 --- SEURIN, Christophe BIOT 11,3 38 38

PECHEUR, Didier BIOT 17,0

38 --- ROLLET, Daniel L'ESTEREL 17,4 38 38

CLERC, Jean Pierre L'ESTEREL 22,0

39 --- MACRI, Carmine GRANDE BASTIDE 10,9 38 38

DAMIANO, Jacques GRANDE BASTIDE 14,9

40 --- BOTTIN, Serge ROYAL MOUGINS 12,0 37 37

SAVARY, Caroline ROYAL MOUGINS 13,5

41 --- DANNA, Eric STE MAXIME 3,8 36 36
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FLACHER, Franck STE MAXIME 11,2

42 --- BEAUMANOIR, Bruno ROYAL MOUGINS 14,5 35 35

PIERRISNARD, Dominique ROYAL MOUGINS 15,1

43 --- DARROU, Francis TERRE BLANCHE 11,9 35 35

KINNEY, John Paul TERRE BLANCHE 17,7

44 --- BOURGEOIS, Gilles GRANDE BASTIDE 13,9 34 34

PIETREMENT, Jean-Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE 17,5

45 --- PERDREAU, Alain L'ESTEREL 14,4 33 33

PUCCI, Roger L'ESTEREL 18,6

46 --- MORENO, Jean Guy RIVIERA BARBOSS 10,4 32 32

BAUD, Jacques RIVIERA BARBOSS 14,8

47 --- LESUEUR, Christian L'ESTEREL 21,4 31 31

THUROT, Christian L'ESTEREL 22,0

48 --- DUMAINE-MARTIN, Xavier BIOT 17,5 31 31

BENAZERAF, Claude BIOT 22,0
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Total :  192 joueurs


